10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Position

General Manager
Assistant General Manager

Operations & Maintenance
Manager

Controller

Hydro Plant Supervisor

Hydro Plant Operator

Human Resources / Risk
Manager

Engineering Technician Il
Secretary To The Board
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Supervisor
Canal Operator IV
Operations Supervisor

Hydro Plant Operator

Hydro Plant Operator

Meter Technician
Equipment Operator
Assistant Controller
Canal Operator IV

Canal Operator IV
Maintenance Supervisor
Canal Operator IV
Equipment Operator
Canal Operator IV
Pesticide Applicator Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District

Madera Irrigation District

Madera Irrigation District

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera Irrigation District

Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District

Madera Irrigation District

Department

Administration
Administration

Operations

Finance

Operations

Operations

Administration

Engineering
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations

Maintenance
Maintenance
Finance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Operations

Maintenance

Total Wages

$222,022
$187,829
$107,987

$104,656
$91,062

$87,387

$85,435

$75,195
$74,991
$72,221
$72,132
$71,900
$71,497
$68,936

$65,753

$65,659
$63,831
$63,769
$63,708
$63,003
$61,827
$61,675
$61,599
$58,251
$57,939

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$50,476
$21,976
$37,918

$13,881
$18,382

$18,117

$15,837

$9,336
$25,503
$19,770

$8,960
$24,998
$34,833
$16,728

$13,876

$25,557
$19,269
$24,266
$24,051

$7,911
$18,509
$13,171
$18,910
$24,370
$16,108



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.

Accounting Technician |
Maintenance Worker Il
Lead Mechanic

Lead Pesticide Applicator
Welder

Canal Operator llI
Accounting Technician Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Canal Operator IV
Maintenance Worker IV
Canal Operator |
Engineering Technician |
Maintenance Worker I
Canal Operator |

Canal Operator |
Equipment Mechanic |
Canal Operator I

Canal Operator |
Maintenance Worker |
Canal Operator |

Canal Operator |

Canal Operator |
Engineering Technician |

Engineering Technician |

Shopkeeper/Utility Worker

Canal Operator |

Pesticide Applicator |

Coordinator/Irrigation Services

Canal Operator llI
Maintenance Worker |
Canal Operator |

Office Technician |

Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District

Madera Irrigation District

Finance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations
Finance
Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Engineering
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Operations
Engineering
Engineering
Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations

Finance

$56,275
$55,860
$55,747
$53,872
$51,726
$50,332
$48,073
$47,449
$46,460
$43,611
$41,604
$40,300
$40,117
$39,490
$39,330
$37,954
$36,679
$35,742
$35,692
$35,369
$34,563
$34,002
$33,056
$32,871
$32,160
$32,029
$30,779
$29,336
$21,213
$21,158
$20,343
$14,274

$18,479
$23,283
$14,578
$30,274
$22,872
$22,780
$22,736
$23,240
$29,607
$21,757
$19,731
$13,393
$25,618
$10,813
$14,230

$7,676
$18,678
$21,250

$9,504
$28,610

$1,708
$28,874

$5,123

$7,604
$17,831
$17,544

$9,584
$27,176
$11,487

$9,540
$15,708

$3,888



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

Maintenance Worker |

Coordinator/Irrigation Services

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Board Member

Board Member

Office Technician |
Board Member

Board Member
Maintenance Worker |
Pesticide Applicator |
Board Member
Shopkeeper/Utility Worker

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Madera-Chowchilla Power
Authority

Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Board Member
Board Member
Finance

Board Member
Board Member
Maintenance
Maintenance
Board Member
Maintenance

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

$9,246
$8,887
$7,629
$6,302
$4,575
$4,440
$4,185
$3,358
$2,765
$2,040
$1,297
$1,297
$1,190

$677

$300

$300

$300

$250

$250

$250

$200

$200

$200

$150

$1,443
$18,011
$2,046
$2,162
$0
$18,472
$21,266
$1,038
$14,430
$1,038
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



