	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Madera Irrigation District	Administration	\$222,022	\$50,476
2.	Assistant General Manager		Madera Irrigation District	Administration	\$187,829	\$21,976
3.	Operations & Maintenance Manager		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$107,987	\$37,918
4.	Controller		Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$104,656	\$13,881
5.	Hydro Plant Supervisor		Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Operations	\$91,062	\$18,382
6.	Hydro Plant Operator		Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Operations	\$87,387	\$18,117
7.	Human Resources / Risk Manager		Madera Irrigation District	Administration	\$85,435	\$15,837
8.	Engineering Technician III		Madera Irrigation District	Engineering	\$75,195	\$9,336
9.	Secretary To The Board		Madera Irrigation District	Administration	\$74,991	\$25,503
10.	Equipment Operator		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$72,221	\$19,770
11.	Maintenance Supervisor		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$72,132	\$8,960
12.	Canal Operator IV		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$71,900	\$24,998
13.	Operations Supervisor		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$71,497	\$34,833
14.	Hydro Plant Operator		Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Operations	\$68,936	\$16,728
15.	Hydro Plant Operator		Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Operations	\$65,753	\$13,876
16.	Meter Technician		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$65,659	\$25,557
17.	Equipment Operator		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$63,831	\$19,269
18.	Assistant Controller		Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$63,769	\$24,266
19.	Canal Operator IV		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$63,708	\$24,051
20.	Canal Operator IV		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$63,003	\$7,911
21.	Maintenance Supervisor		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$61,827	\$18,509
22.	Canal Operator IV		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$61,675	\$13,171
23.	Equipment Operator		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$61,599	\$18,910
24.	Canal Operator IV		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$58,251	\$24,370
25.	Pesticide Applicator II		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$57,939	\$16,108

26.	Accounting Technician I	Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$56,275	\$18,479
27.	Maintenance Worker III	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$55,860	\$23,283
28.	Lead Mechanic	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$55,747	\$14,578
29.	Lead Pesticide Applicator	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$53,872	\$30,274
30.	Welder	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$51,726	\$22,872
31.	Canal Operator III	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$50,332	\$22,780
32.	Accounting Technician II	Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$48,073	\$22,736
33.	Maintenance Worker III	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$47,449	\$23,240
34.	Canal Operator IV	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$46,460	\$29,607
35.	Maintenance Worker IV	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$43,611	\$21,757
36.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$41,604	\$19,731
37.	Engineering Technician I	Madera Irrigation District	Engineering	\$40,300	\$13,393
38.	Maintenance Worker II	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$40,117	\$25,618
39.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$39,490	\$10,813
40.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$39,330	\$14,230
41.	Equipment Mechanic I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$37,954	\$7,676
42.	Canal Operator II	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$36,679	\$18,678
43.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$35,742	\$21,250
44.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$35,692	\$9,504
45.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$35,369	\$28,610
46.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$34,563	\$1,708
47.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$34,002	\$28,874
48.	Engineering Technician I	Madera Irrigation District	Engineering	\$33,056	\$5,123
49.	Engineering Technician I	Madera Irrigation District	Engineering	\$32,871	\$7,604
50.	Shopkeeper/Utility Worker	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$32,160	\$17,831
51.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$32,029	\$17,544
52.	Pesticide Applicator I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$30,779	\$9,584
53.	Coordinator/Irrigation Services	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$29,336	\$27,176
54.	Canal Operator III	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$21,213	\$11,487
55.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$21,158	\$9,540
56.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$20,343	\$15,708
57.	Office Technician I	Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$14,274	\$3,888

58.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$9,246	\$1,443
59.	Coordinator/Irrigation Services	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$8,887	\$18,011
60.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$7,629	\$2,046
61.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$6,302	\$2,162
62.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$4,575	\$0
63.	Board Member	Madera Irrigation District	Board Member	\$4,440	\$18,472
64.	Board Member	Madera Irrigation District	Board Member	\$4,185	\$21,266
65.	Office Technician I	Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$3,358	\$1,038
66.	Board Member	Madera Irrigation District	Board Member	\$2,765	\$14,430
67.	Board Member	Madera Irrigation District	Board Member	\$2,040	\$1,038
68.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$1,297	\$0
69.	Pesticide Applicator I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$1,297	\$0
70.	Board Member	Madera Irrigation District	Board Member	\$1,190	\$0
71.	Shopkeeper/Utility Worker	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$677	\$0
72.	Board Member	Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Director	\$300	\$0
73.	Board Member	Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Director	\$300	\$0
74.	Board Member	Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Director	\$300	\$0
75.	Board Member	Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Director	\$250	\$0
76.	Board Member	Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Director	\$250	\$0
77.	Board Member	Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Director	\$250	\$0
78.	Board Member	Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Director	\$200	\$0
79.	Board Member	Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Director	\$200	\$0
80.	Board Member	Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Director	\$200	\$0
81.	Board Member	Madera-Chowchilla Power Authority	Director	\$150	\$0